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Name Address Work Home Cell Phone Email Officials #
Ackles, Jensen Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,

PA 16057
(412) 765-0028 (724) 765-0028 (412) 567-0028 acklesj@dsd.org 28

Alexander, Mackensie Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0050 (724) 765-0050 (412) 567-0050 alexanderm@dsd.org 50

Allen, Bradon Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0001 (724) 765-0001 (412) 567-0001 allenb@dsd.org 01

Allen, Jeremy Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0002 (724) 765-0002 (412) 567-0002 allenj@dsd.org 02

Alwine, Brad Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0037 (724) 765-0037 (412) 567-0037 alwineb@dsd.org 37

Alwine, Cindy Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0036 (724) 765-0036 (412) 567-0036 alwinec@dsd.org 36

Alwine, Lindsay Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0040 (724) 765-0040 (412) 567-0040 alwinel@dsd.org 40

Alwine, Randy Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0039 (724) 765-0039 (412) 567-0039 alwinera@dsd.org 39

Alwine, Robert Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0038 (724) 765-0038 (412) 567-0038 alwiner@dsd.org 38

Andrews, Erin Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0042 (724) 765-0042 (412) 567-0042 andrewse@dsd.org 42

Baker, Tyler Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0041 (724) 765-0041 (412) 567-0041 bakert@dsd.org 41

Berrios, Jose Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0003 (724) 765-0003 (412) 567-0003 berriosj@dsd.org 03

Bientez, Jonathan Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0004 (724) 765-0004 (412) 567-0004 bientezj@dsd.org 04

Charles, Kyle Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0005 (724) 765-0005 (412) 567-0005 charlesk@dsd.org 05

Collins, Misha Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0030 (724) 765-0030 (412) 567-0030 collinsm@dsd.org 30

Dunn, Josh Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0027 (724) 765-0027 (412) 567-0027 dunnj@dsd.org 27
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Dziendziel, Jody Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,

PA 16057
(412) 765-0033 (724) 765-0033 (412) 567-0033 jodyd@dsd.org 33

Dziendziel, Jordan Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0031 (724) 765-0031 (412) 567-0031 jordand@dsd.org 31

Dziendziel, Norman Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0035 (724) 765-0035 (412) 567-0035 normand@dsd.org 35

Dziendziel, Randolph Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0034 (724) 765-0034 (412) 567-0034 randyd@dsd.org 34

Dziendziel, Riley Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0032 (724) 765-0032 (412) 567-0032 rileyd@dsd.org 32

Figgy, Ariel Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0006 (724) 765-0006 (412) 567-0006 figgya@dsd.org 06

Gieger, Tim Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0024 (724) 765-0024 (412) 567-0024 giegert@dsd.org 24

Gildner, Kirk Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0046 (724) 765-0046 (412) 567-0046 gildnerk@dsd.org 46

Harmon, Tyshwn Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0007 (724) 765-0007 (412) 567-0007 harmont@dsd.org 07

Hernadez, Justin Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0008 (724) 765-0008 (412) 567-0008 hernadezj@dsd.org 08

Howard, Tim Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0023 (724) 765-0023 (412) 567-0023 howardt@dsd.org 23

Joseph, Tyler Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0026 (724) 765-0026 (412) 567-0026 josepgt@dsd.org 26

Kholi, Mason Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0009 (724) 765-0009 (412) 567-0009 kholim@dsd.org 09

Kramer, Patrick Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0010 (724) 765-0010 (412) 567-0010 kramerp@dsd.org 10

Lawson, Shaq Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0048 (724) 765-0048 (412) 567-0048 lawsons@dsd.org 48

Matos, Janetha Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0011 (724) 765-0011 (412) 567-0011 matosj@dsd.org 11
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McHugh, Paul Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,

PA 16057
(412) 765-0025 (724) 765-0025 (412) 567-0025 mchughp@dsd.org 25

Nguyen, Kenny Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0012 (724) 765-0012 (412) 567-0012 nguyenk@dsd.org 12

Padalecki, Jarrod Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0029 (724) 765-0029 (412) 567-0029 padaleckij@dsd.org 29

Perna, James Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0022 (724) 765-0022 (412) 567-0022 pernaj@dsd.org 22

Reyes, Jayden Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0013 (724) 765-0013 (412) 567-0013 reyesja@dsd.org 13

Reyes, Jovon Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0014 (724) 765-0014 (412) 567-0014 reyesj@dsd.org 14

Schiffer, Dakota Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0015 (724) 765-0015 (412) 567-0015 schifferd@dsd.org 15

Shattah, Nick Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0016 (724) 765-0016 (412) 567-0016 shattahn@dsd.org 16

Simion, Johnny Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0017 (724) 765-0017 (412) 567-0017 simionj@dsd.org 17

Smith, Chris Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0018 (724) 765-0018 (412) 567-0018 smithc@dsd.org 18

Sukanick, Megan Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0019 (724) 765-0019 (412) 567-0019 sukanickm@dsd.org 19

Sunny, Angelo Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0020 (724) 765-0020 (412) 567-0020 sunnya@dsd.org 20

Walzcer, Donna Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0043 (724) 765-0043 (412) 567-0043 walzcerd@dsd.org 43

Walzcer, Paige Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0021 (724) 765-0021 (412) 567-0021 walzcerp@dsd.org 21

Walzcer, Quiton Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0045 (724) 765-0045 (412) 567-0045 walzcerq@dsd.org 45

Walzcer, Zach Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0044 (724) 765-0044 (412) 567-0044 walzcerz@dsd.org 44
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Watkins, Sammy Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,

PA 16057
(412) 765-0049 (724) 765-0049 (412) 567-0049 watkinss@dsd.org 49

Watson, Deshaun Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(412) 765-0047 (724) 765-0047 (412) 567-0047 watsond@dsd.org 47
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